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Overview
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Price
1,687.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  1.93%(32.00)

JP3249600002

6971

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

14,519 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,687.50 JPY (1,100)
1,692.00 JPY (600)
1,691.00 JPY
1,696.00 JPY
1,670.50 JPY
1,655.50 JPY
1,686.9077 JPY
3,872,600
65,327,188.00
5,897

1,252,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: KYOCERA CORP &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3249600002-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3249600002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f54c185feb82c17a14ff20b304d46f37f56dee44de44b78105376e2e23b9a28&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97d9f6f9a7c6cef17&time=1723889279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=076b8a74788fd5065bad672ef07ac32b9ecf1236f9c19a46ad3a390f5455cb86&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=837c0fc925c134d88&time=1723889279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b29d77db34184d4b890e46210f2a7569a91661b5d9808dd55e8fad7879ecd03d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f41277f756013eac&time=1723889279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec8335e31d30c16407644564a0c39c55c94df78d442cba90cd27c05ee6dc4229&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57c565ca3024a6b34&time=1723889279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38766b66a28152570360e56b1039ca046a0452a1692523a62b4a0d7ddd1e40f3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb9d4f5308535e79f&time=1723889279&tool=RSC

KYOCERA CORP

Details

2024/08/16 08:00:00

Price

1,687.50 JPY

Difference €  193%(32.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3249600002
Symbol 6971
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,519 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,687.50 JPY (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,692.00 JPY (600)
Open 1,691.00 JPY
High 1,696.00 JPY
Low 1,670.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,655.50 JPY
VWAP 1,686.9077 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,872,600
Trading volume 65,327,188.00
Number of trades 5,897
Last size 1,252,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -24.21% -6.60% +1.55%
Perf (abs.) -539.00 -119.25 +25.75
Beta 0.81 0.86 0.84
Volatility 30.38 27.53 23.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,659.25 JPY (3,368,040)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,822.40 JPY (4,838,643)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,869.10 JPY (4,452,297)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,953.86 JPY (4,370,336)
YTD High | date 2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
YTD Low | date 1,498.50 JPY (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High | date 2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,498.50 JPY (2024/08/05)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:00

10:32

08:12

09:58

Price

10.49 EUR

1,687.50 JPY

10.18 EUR

10.225 EUR

9.976 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

65.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
6

5,897
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66814596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213008
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:34 10.6965 USD 0.00
12

2024/08/ 09:31 10.17 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 10:05 10.285 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18333

KYOCERA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

KHOLCER

Contact Details
KYOCERA CORP.

6 Takeda Tobadono-cho, Fushimi-Ku -
612-8501 Kyoto

Telefon: +
Fax: +81-75-604-3501
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: KYOCERA CORP
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Company Profile

Kyocera Corp. engages in the design, development, production, manufacture and sale
electronic equipment. It operates through the following segments: Fine Ceramics,
Semiconductor Components, Applied Ceramic Products, Electronic Devices,
Telecommunications Equipment, Information Equipment and Others. The Fine Ceramics

segment provides components for semiconductor processing equipment, flat panel display

manufacturing equipment, information and telecommunication, general industrial machinery,
sapphire substrates, and automotive. The Semiconductor Components segment caters

ceramic packages for crystal and saw devices, ceramic metal oxide semiconductor/charge

coupled device image sensor ceramic packages, large scale integration ceramic packages,
wireless communication device packages, optical communication device packages and
components, and organic multilayer packages. The Applied Ceramic Products segment
handles the residential and commercial use solar power generating systems, solar cells and
modules, cutting tools, micro drills, medical and dental implants, and jewelry and applied
ceramic products. The Electronic Devices segment offers ceramic capacitors, tantalum
capacitors, saw devices, radio frequency modules, electromagnetic interference filters, clock
oscillators, crystal units, ceramic resonators, optical low pass filters, connectors, thermal
print heads, inkjet print heads, amorphous silicon photoreceptor drums, liquid crystal
displays, and touch panel. The Telecommunications Equipment segment markets mobile
phones, and personal handy phone system handsets and base stations. The Information
Equipment segment distributes monochrome and color printers, multifunctional products,
wide format systems, document solutions, application software, and supplies. The Others
segment administers information systems and telecommunication services, engineering
business, management consulting business, epoxy molding compounds for semiconductor
encapsulation, electrical insulators, flexible printed circuit sheet materials, synthetic resin
molded parts, realty development business, and light emitting diode lighting systems. The
company was founded by Kazuo Inamori on April 1, 1959 and is headquartered in Kyoto,

Japan.
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